PCE data sheet

article#

article description

description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 8.0
Type of accessory/spare part

PCE

Connection
to the future

158550

Flange adapter for enclosure FLEX
(80x97/50x50) incl. seal (set = 6pcs.)

Flange adapter 50x50 for enclosure FLEX
Set consists of:

6x flange adapter 80x97 for 50x50 flange sockets -
6x seal for flange adapter

24x screws for mounting flange sockets

9003399504648
PL

85381000
0.183 kg

1

EC002269
Other

https://www.pcelectric.at/shop/en/?func=detail&artnr=158550
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